KASC Badge & Championship Gala 5
29th November 2014

Under ASA Laws

Warm up 5pm

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name

1 Emily REAY

2 Ella MOUNSEY

3 Hannah EDWARDS

4 Amy REAY

5 Megan JONES

6 Isobel KELLY

7 Alexandra AGLIOLO

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name
1 Nicholas CARLTON
2 Scott WOMACK
3 Gregor FLETCHER
4 Oliver SARGEANT
5 Tommy KLUUN
6 Alex TALLON
7 Jay HEBBLETHWAITE
8 Jake EDWARDS

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Lucie BULMAN
2 Emma FOSTER
3 Emma CAPSTICK
4 Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE
5 Lucy KLJN
6 Elise TALLON
7 Edie HOLLIS
8 Natalie PINDER
9 Amelia KING
10 Jessie KEECH
11 Ella HOLLINGHAM
12 Kate COLLIN
13 Lauren GORST
14 Tia DOHERTY
15 Sophie ROBERTS
16 Elodie MALCOLM
17 Lucy JAMES
18 Laura BETHELL
19 Harriet EASTWOOD

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
2:38.50
2:54.50
2:57.28
3:07.28
3:10.76
3:25.36
3:33.34

Time
2:47.21
3:08.60
3:09.69
3:19.63
3:33.08
3:41.13
3:42.13
4:07.48

Time
24.09
26.13
26.72
27.63
28.01
28.09
28.53
28.73
28.88
30.35
30.43
32.69
33.66
34.06
34.81
34.87
34.98

35
36.69



20 Grace AIREY Kendal 40.87

Sara MCKENNER Kendal DNC
Keira NELSON Kendal DQS
Olivia DUKE Kendal DQSL

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1 Susanna CORRIE Kendal 21.85
2 Chloe GIBSON Kendal 22.58
3 Isobel KELLY Kendal 22.88
4 Skye HUNTER-DALE Kendal 22.97
5 Bethan ROWLEY Kendal 23.52
6 Ella BOND Kendal 24.16
7 Freya CAPSTICK Kendal 24.19
8 Madeleine KING Kendal 25.13
9 Holly SHAW Kendal 25.25
10 Caitlin DEEGAN Kendal 25.37
11 Laura JAMES Kendal 25.84
12 Jessica WAICHEE HUI Kendal 26.8
13 Rebecca DYER Kendal 26.87
14 Alarna SYVERSON Kendal 27.06
15 Alicia NEWING Kendal 27.09
16 Megan BASCOMBE Kendal 27.1
17 Ella PARK Kendal 27.81
18 Katie HATTON Kendal 28.19
18 Sophie GIBSON Kendal 28.19
20 Eloise DOHERTY Kendal 30.34
21 Sophie GRAY Kendal 30.5
22 Georgia HEATH Kendal 31.44
Mia BRYANT Kendal DQS

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1 Susanna CORRIE Kendal 21.85
2 Chloe GIBSON Kendal 22.58
3 Isobel KELLY Kendal 22.88
4 Skye HUNTER-DALE Kendal 22.97
5 Bethan ROWLEY Kendal 23.52
6 Lucie BULMAN Kendal 24.09
7 Ella BOND Kendal 24.16
8 Freya CAPSTICK Kendal 24.19
9 Madeleine KING Kendal 25.13
10 Holly SHAW Kendal 25.25
11 Caitlin DEEGAN Kendal 25.37
12 Laura JAMES Kendal 25.84
13 Emma FOSTER Kendal 26.13
14 Emma CAPSTICK Kendal 26.72
15 Jessica WAICHEE HUI Kendal 26.8
16 Rebecca DYER Kendal 26.87

17 Alarna SYVERSON Kendal 27.06



18 Alicia NEWING
19 Megan BASCOMBE
20 Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE
21 Ella PARK
22 Lucy KLIJN
23 Elise TALLON
24 Katie HATTON
24 Sophie GIBSON
26 Edie HOLLIS
27 Natalie PINDER
28 Amelia KING
29 Eloise DOHERTY
30 Jessie KEECH
31 Ella HOLLINGHAM
32 Sophie GRAY
33 Georgia HEATH
34 Kate COLLIN
35 Lauren GORST
36 Tia DOHERTY
37 Sophie ROBERTS
38 Elodie MALCOLM
39 Lucy JAMES
40 Laura BETHELL
41 Harriet EASTWOOD
42 Grace AIREY
Sara MCKENNER
Keira NELSON
Mia BRYANT
Olivia DUKE

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Elliot WOODBURN
2 James ESCOLME
3 Adam STANSFIELD
4 Matthew FOSTER
5 Luke DAVIES
6 Matthew GIBSON
7 Elliot JONES
8 Solomon PRIESTLEY NYIN
9 lan BETHELL
10 Jake GIBSON
Oliver RIDLEY
Joseph BULMAN
Finley LAWSON

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Lewis AIREY

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club
Kendal

27.09
27.1
27.63
27.81
28.01
28.09
28.19
28.19
28.53
28.73
28.88
30.34
30.35
30.43
30.5
31.44
32.69
33.66
34.06
34.81
34.87
34.98
35
36.69
40.87
DNC
DQ'S
DQ'S
DQSL

Time
23.45
28.15
28.44
31.25
31.94
33.25
34.19
36.69

37
37.25

DQ FI

DQS

DQ S

Time
23.75



2 Oliver WOODBURN
3 Callum EWIN
4 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING
5 Bradley DOMVILLE
James TIMMS
Kai FLAHERTY

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Elliot WOODBURN
2 Lewis AIREY
3 Oliver WOODBURN
4 Callum EWIN
5 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING
6 James ESCOLME
7 Adam STANSFIELD
8 Callum PINDER
9 Matthew FOSTER
10 Bradley DOMVILLE
11 Luke DAVIES
12 Matthew GIBSON
13 Elliot JONES
14 Solomon PRIESTLEY NYIN
15 lan BETHELL
16 Jake GIBSON
Oliver RIDLEY
Joseph BULMAN
Finley LAWSON
James TIMMS
Kai FLAHERTY

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Freestyle

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Megan JONES
2 Josie JOHNSON
3 Emily WESTMORLAND
4 Rosemary SWALLOW
5 Isobel KELLY
6 Caitlin DEEGAN
7 Alice EASTWOOD
8 Ella BOND
9 Lucy SARGEANT
10 Susanna CORRIE
11 Skye HUNTER-DALE
12 Madeleine KING
13 Sophie GIBSON
14 Freya CAPSTICK
15 Megan BASCOMBE
16 Lucie BULMAN

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

24.16
25.77
26.61
31.62
DQ'S
DQ ST

Time
23.45
23.75
24.16
25.77
26.61
28.15
28.44
29.47
31.25
31.62
31.94
33.25
34.19
36.69

37
37.25

DQ FI

DQ S

DQS

DQS

DQ ST

Time
1:12.18
1:15.34
1:21.36
1:23.69
1:24.63
1:27.22
1:27.62
1:28.03
1:29.20
1:31.18
1:33.44
1:33.69
1:34.27
1:34.86
1:35.22
1:35.43



13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

17 Emma FOSTER
18 Alarna SYVERSON
19 Georgia HEATH
20 Holly SHAW
21 Eloise DOHERTY
22 Rebecca DYER
23 Alicia NEWING
24 Keira NELSON
25 Emma CAPSTICK
25 Mia BRYANT
27 Bethan ROWLEY
28 Ella PARK
29 Elodie MALCOLM
30 Laura BETHELL
31 Natalie PINDER
32 Lucy KLUN
33 Amelia KING

Ella HOLLINGHAM

Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE

Name
1 Ella MOUNSEY
2 Hannah EDWARDS
3 Megan JONES
4 Alexandra AGLIOLO
5 Josie JOHNSON

6 Emily WESTMORLAND

7 Rosemary SWALLOW
8 Molly WOMACK
9 Isobel KELLY
10 Caitlin DEEGAN
11 Alice EASTWOOD
12 Ella BOND
13 Lucy SARGEANT
14 Susanna CORRIE
15 Skye HUNTER-DALE
16 Madeleine KING
17 Sophie GIBSON
18 Freya CAPSTICK
19 Megan BASCOMBE
20 Lucie BULMAN
21 Emma FOSTER
22 Lottie HUNTER
23 Alarna SYVERSON
24 Georgia HEATH
25 Holly SHAW
26 Eloise DOHERTY
27 Rebecca DYER
28 Alicia NEWING

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

1:35.50
1:37.78
1:38.27
1:38.60
1:44.93
1:45.56
1:45.75
1:46.49
1:47.31
1:47.31
1:47.56
1:47.81
1:50.93
1:57.41
1:57.47
2:03.07
2:15.03
DNC
DNC

Time
1:05.19
1:05.53
1:12.18
1:13.04
1:15.34
1:21.36
1:23.69
1:24.19
1:24.63
1:27.22
1:27.62
1:28.03
1:29.20
1:31.18
1:33.44
1:33.69
1:34.27
1:34.86
1:35.22
1:35.43
1:35.50
1:37.41
1:37.78
1:38.27
1:38.60
1:44.93
1:45.56
1:45.75



29 Keira NELSON
30 Emma CAPSTICK
30 Mia BRYANT
32 Bethan ROWLEY
33 Ella PARK
34 Elodie MALCOLM
35 Laura BETHELL
36 Natalie PINDER
37 Lucy KLUUN
38 Amelia KING
Ella HOLLINGHAM
Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Emily REAY
2 Ella MOUNSEY
3 Hannah EDWARDS
4 Ruby VERNON
5 Megan JONES
6 Alexandra AGLIOLO
7 Amy REAY
8 Carly JOHNSON
9 Josie JOHNSON
10 Emily WESTMORLAND
11 Rosemary SWALLOW
12 Molly WOMACK
13 Isobel KELLY
14 Caitlin DEEGAN
15 Alice EASTWOOD
16 Ella BOND
17 Lucy SARGEANT
18 Susanna CORRIE
19 Skye HUNTER-DALE
20 Madeleine KING
21 Sophie GIBSON
22 Freya CAPSTICK
23 Megan BASCOMBE
24 Lucie BULMAN
25 Emma FOSTER
26 Lottie HUNTER
27 Alarna SYVERSON
28 Georgia HEATH
29 Holly SHAW
30 Amy BIDDER
31 Eloise DOHERTY
32 Rebecca DYER
33 Alicia NEWING
34 Keira NELSON
35 Emma CAPSTICK

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

1:46.49
1:47.31
1:47.31
1:47.56
1:47.81
1:50.93
1:57.41
1:57.47
2:03.07
2:15.03
DNC
DNC

Time
1:03.63
1:05.19
1:05.53
1:11.22
1:12.18
1:13.04
1:13.69
1:14.87
1:15.34
1:21.36
1:23.69
1:24.19
1:24.63
1:27.22
1:27.62
1:28.03
1:29.20
1:31.18
1:33.44
1:33.69
1:34.27
1:34.86
1:35.22
1:35.43
1:35.50
1:37.41
1:37.78
1:38.27
1:38.60
1:39.11
1:44.93
1:45.56
1:45.75
1:46.49
1:47.31



35 Mia BRYANT Kendal 1:47.31

37 Bethan ROWLEY Kendal 1:47.56
38 Ella PARK Kendal 1:47.81
39 Elodie MALCOLM Kendal 1:50.93
40 Laura BETHELL Kendal 1:57.41
41 Natalie PINDER Kendal 1:57.47
42 Lucy KLIJN Kendal 2:03.07
43 Amelia KING Kendal 2:15.03
Ella HOLLINGHAM Kendal DNC
Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE Kendal DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time

1 Emily REAY Kendal 1:03.63

2 Ella MOUNSEY Kendal 1:05.19

3 Hannah EDWARDS Kendal 1:05.53

4 Ruby VERNON Kendal 1:11.22

5 Megan JONES Kendal 1:12.18

6 Alexandra AGLIOLO Kendal 1:13.04

7 Amy REAY Kendal 1:13.69

8 Carly JOHNSON Kendal 1:14.87

9 Josie JOHNSON Kendal 1:15.34
10 Emily WESTMORLAND Kendal 1:21.36
11 Rosemary SWALLOW Kendal 1:23.69
12 Molly WOMACK Kendal 1:24.19
13 Isobel KELLY Kendal 1:24.63
14 Caitlin DEEGAN Kendal 1:27.22
15 Alice EASTWOOD Kendal 1:27.62
16 Ella BOND Kendal 1:28.03
17 Lucy SARGEANT Kendal 1:29.20
18 Susanna CORRIE Kendal 1:31.18
19 Skye HUNTER-DALE Kendal 1:33.44
20 Madeleine KING Kendal 1:33.69
21 Sophie GIBSON Kendal 1:34.27
22 Freya CAPSTICK Kendal 1:34.86
23 Megan BASCOMBE Kendal 1:35.22
24 Lucie BULMAN Kendal 1:35.43
25 Emma FOSTER Kendal 1:35.50
26 Lottie HUNTER Kendal 1:37.41
27 Alarna SYVERSON Kendal 1:37.78
28 Georgia HEATH Kendal 1:38.27
29 Holly SHAW Kendal 1:38.60
30 Amy BIDDER Kendal 1:39.11
31 Eloise DOHERTY Kendal 1:44.93
32 Rebecca DYER Kendal 1:45.56
33 Alicia NEWING Kendal 1:45.75
34 Keira NELSON Kendal 1:46.49
35 Emma CAPSTICK Kendal 1:47.31
35 Mia BRYANT Kendal 1:47.31

37 Bethan ROWLEY Kendal 1:47.56



38 Ella PARK

39 Elodie MALCOLM

40 Laura BETHELL

41 Natalie PINDER

42 Lucy KLIUN

43 Amelia KING
Ella HOLLINGHAM
Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Freestyle
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Louie TIDESWELL
2 Jay HEBBLETHWAITE
3 Jacob CARWAY
4 Angus CORRIE
5 Alex TALLON
6 Thomas DUKE
7 Elliot WOODBURN
8 Jacob KLIJN
9 Lewis AIREY
10 Finley LAWSON
11 Callum EWIN
12 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING
13 Oliver WOODBURN
14 James TIMMS
15 Kai FLAHERTY
16 Luke DAVIES
17 lan BETHELL

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Oliver SARGEANT
2 Louie TIDESWELL
3 Jay HEBBLETHWAITE
4 Jacob CARWAY
5 Tommy KLIJN
6 Jake BRYANT
7 Angus CORRIE
8 Alex TALLON
9 Thomas DUKE
10 Elliot WOODBURN
11 Jacob KLUN
12 James DUKE
13 Fraser FLETCHER
14 Lewis AIREY
15 Finley LAWSON
16 Callum EWIN
17 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING
18 Oliver WOODBURN

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

1:47.81
1:50.93
1:57.41
1:57.47
2:03.07
2:15.03
DNC
DNC

Time
1:14.50
1:15.57
1:17.56
1:24.74
1:25.84
1:29.85
1:30.16
1:30.26
1:38.75
1:39.78
1:42.50
1:48.19
1:48.78
1:50.44
1:54.16
1:59.95
2:05.91

Time
1:10.19
1:14.50
1:15.57
1:17.56
1:18.03
1:20.48
1:24.74
1:25.84
1:29.85
1:30.16
1:30.26
1:30.68
1:32.31
1:38.75
1:39.78
1:42.50
1:48.19
1:48.78



16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

19 James TIMMS
20 Kai FLAHERTY
21 Luke DAVIES
22 Callum PINDER
23 lan BETHELL

Name
1 Daniel Armstrong
2 Scott WOMACK
3 Oliver SARGEANT
4 Gregor FLETCHER
5 Louie TIDESWELL
6 Jay HEBBLETHWAITE
7 Jacob CARWAY
8 Tommy KLIUN
9 Jake BRYANT
10 Angus CORRIE
11 Alex TALLON
12 Thomas DUKE
13 Elliot WOODBURN
14 Jacob KLIJN
15 James DUKE
16 Fraser FLETCHER
17 Lewis AIREY
18 Finley LAWSON
19 Callum EWIN
20 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING
21 Oliver WOODBURN
22 James TIMMS
23 Kai FLAHERTY
24 Luke DAVIES
25 Callum PINDER
26 lan BETHELL

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

1 Nicholas CARLTON
2 Daniel Armstrong
3 Scott WOMACK
4 Oliver SARGEANT
5 Gregor FLETCHER
6 Louie TIDESWELL
7 Jay HEBBLETHWAITE
8 Jacob CARWAY
9 Tommy KLIUN

10 Jake BRYANT

11 Jake EDWARDS

12 Angus CORRIE

13 Alex TALLON

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

1:50.44
1:54.16
1:59.95
2:01.50
2:05.91

Time
59.07
1:06.72
1:10.19
1:12.06
1:14.50
1:15.57
1:17.56
1:18.03
1:20.48
1:24.74
1:25.84
1:29.85
1:30.16
1:30.26
1:30.68
1:32.31
1:38.75
1:39.78
1:42.50
1:48.19
1:48.78
1:50.44
1:54.16
1:59.95
2:01.50
2:05.91

Time
58.94
59.07

1:06.72
1:10.19
1:12.06
1:14.50
1:15.57
1:17.56
1:18.03
1:20.48
1:23.94
1:24.74
1:25.84



14 Thomas DUKE Kendal 1:29.85

15 Elliot WOODBURN Kendal 1:30.16
16 Jacob KLIJN Kendal 1:30.26
17 James DUKE Kendal 1:30.68
18 Fraser FLETCHER Kendal 1:32.31
19 Lewis AIREY Kendal 1:38.75
20 Finley LAWSON Kendal 1:39.78
21 Callum EWIN Kendal 1:42.50
22 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING Kendal 1:48.19
23 Oliver WOODBURN Kendal 1:48.78
24 James TIMMS Kendal 1:50.44
25 Kai FLAHERTY Kendal 1:54.16
26 Luke DAVIES Kendal 1:59.95
27 Callum PINDER Kendal 2:01.50
28 lan BETHELL Kendal 2:05.91

EVENT 7 FINAL OF EVENT 3 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1 Emma FOSTER Kendal 24.43
2 Lucie BULMAN Kendal 25.1
3 Emma CAPSTICK Kendal 26.59
4 Lucy KLIJN Kendal 28.36
5 Rowan HEBBLETHWAITE Kendal 28.56
6 Elise TALLON Kendal 29

EVENT 8 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1 Elliot WOODBURN Kendal 22.75
2 James ESCOLME Kendal 27.81
3 Adam STANSFIELD Kendal 29.09
4 Matthew FOSTER Kendal 30
5 Luke DAVIES Kendal 32.2
6 Matthew GIBSON Kendal 33.57

EVENT 9 FINAL OF EVENT 3 Girls 10/11 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1 Susanna CORRIE Kendal 21.62
2 Isobel KELLY Kendal 21.69
3 Chloe GIBSON Kendal 22.61
4 Bethan ROWLEY Kendal 22.92
5 Skye HUNTER-DALE Kendal 24.22
6 Ella BOND Kendal 24.87

EVENT 10 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Boys 10/11 Yrs 25m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name Club Time
1 Lewis AIREY Kendal 23.65



Event 11 Mum's Race - 25m Freestyle

2 Oliver WOODBURN

3 Callum EWIN

4 Bradley DOMVILLE

5 Leon PRIESTLEY NYING

Full Results

Place Name
1
2

3 Gemma Fothergill
4 Mary French

5

6

Event 12 Dad's Race - 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name
1 Jon Deegan
2 Gerit Klijn

3 Darren Gibson

4 Neil Westmorland
5 Dave Hollingham
6

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

1st
2nd

4th
3rd
1st
2nd
5th

24.07
26.75
27.98
29.19

Time

19.18
19.56

Time
17.48
16.5
12.5
13.97
23.23



